10701fe
1
LT1070/LT1071
FEATURES
APPLICATIO  S
U
DESCRIPTIO
U

Storage Temperature Range ................  – 65°C to 150°C
Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec).................  300°C
PACKAGE/ORDER INFORMATION
W UU
ORDER PART
NUMBER
LT1070CK
LT1070HVCK
LT1070HVMK
LT1070IK
LT1070MK
LT1071CK
LT1071HVCK
LT1071HVMK
LT1071MK
ORDER PART
NUMBER
LT1070CT
LT1070HVCT
LT1070HVIT
LT1070IT
LT1071CT
LT1071HVCT
LT1071HVIT
LT1071IT
TJMAX = 100°C, θJA = 35°C/ W, QJC = 2°C (LT1070C, I)
TJMAX = 150°C, θJA = 35°C/ W, QJC = 2°C (LT1070M)
TJMAX = 100°C, θJA = 35°C/ W, QJC = 4°C (LT1071C, I)
TJMAX = 150°C, θJA = 35°C/ W, QJC = 4°C (LT1071M)
2
4
1
3